
Open Sweeps
# Points Shows Name BOB BOSB Bonus

5272 22 Griffin, Morgan 10 6 741
5272 29 Percy, Patty 21 20 1070
3714 14 Finkbeiner, Angie 9 7 973
3453 14 Bergene, Bob 9 10 493
3422 28 Callen, Sherry 10 11 443
3121 7 Courtney, Paula 4 3 321
2512 14 Milburn, Jennifer 11 10 389
1708 24 Riehle, Samantha 5 7 228
903 5 Mingus, John 3 3 142
883 17 Mental, Paige 7 3 198
814 12 Wills, Rachel 5 8 122
733 4 Timmerman, Anna
717 9 Ankney, Carol
710 15 Croasmun, Amanda 2 4 84
540 3 Henry, Carol 2 1 75
518 1 Haskin, Julia 1 158
442 4 Willner, Dita 4 2 120
435 10 Klaben (Cote), Amber 7 3 76
432 12 Sienkiel, Alisha 1 1 33
408 8 Patrykus, Mary 1 2 82
329 8 Hertzfeldt, Cyndy
267 8 Shaw, Clare 1 1 42
172 1 Longstreth, Jane 1 32
170 6 Graham, Linda 3 1 22
136 4 Hertzfeldt, Cyndy 
133 10 Wills, Joanna 1 10
128 4 Flick, Lisa
113 5 McLaughlin, Orval 5 5 25
107 6 Turner, Sally
102 4 Patrykus, Chris
88 3 Taylor, Lara
85 2 Henry, Russell 1 15
77 4 Garza, Sonny 1 11
70 2 Kellor, Kris
65 5 Sienkiel/Mental 1 8
54 7 Wills, Grant
54 3 Lichvarcik, Alexis 1 10
32 2 Morando, Victoria 1 4
30 2 Ankney, Kendra
18 1 Bryan, Shelly
14 1 Deines/Locke 1 8
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Open Quality Points
District Points Shows Name BOB BOSB

2 32 14 Milburn, Jennifer 11 10
2 2 4 Garza, Sonny 1
3 62 29 Percy, Patty 21 20
3 10 4 Willner, Dita 4 2
3 4 8 Patrykus, Mary 1 2
4 18 12 Wills, Rachel 5 8
4 11 7 Courtney, Paula 4 3
4 2 10 Wills, Joanna 1
5 28 14 Bergene, Bob 9 10
5 2 1 Haskin, Julia 1
5 1 1 Deines/Locke 1
6 7 6 Graham, Linda 3 1
7 20 10 Klaben (Cote), Amber 7 3
7 3 8 Shaw, Clare 1 1
7 1 2 Morando, Victoria 1
8 31 28 Callen, Sherry 10 11
8 26 22 Griffin, Morgan 10 6
8 25 14 Finkbeiner, Angie 9 7
8 17 24 Riehle, Samantha 5 7
8 15 5 McLaughlin, Orval 5 5
8 9 5 Mingus, John 3 3
8 8 15 Croasmun, Amanda 2 4
8 5 3 Henry, Carol 2 1
8 1 2 Henry, Russell 1
9 20 17 Mental, Paige 7 3
9 3 12 Sienkiel, Alisha 1 1
9 2 1 Longstreth, Jane 1
9 1 5 Sienkiel/Mental 1
9 1 2 Lichvarcik, Alexis 1

Youth Sweeps
# Points Shows Name BOB BOSB Bonus

4785 23 Longstreth, Jenna 18 18 699
3416 20 Dick, Addison 6 11 291
3031 29 Ordway, Liam 22 19 589
1570 14 BeDell, Zoe 13 7 350
1065 16 Carleson, Chris 9 12 158
723 6 Mann. Meredith 3 3 106
683 8 Landsverk, Riley 6 3 142
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559 4 Jones, Caroline 1 2 49
458 6 Turner, Lauren 5 3 110
141 2 Richline, Alexandra
130 3 Mann, Henry 1 24
123 2 Blom, Gretchen 2 2 33
115 3 Vartanian, Isabella
101 2 Westgerdes, Samuel
72 3 Hutchinson, Jacob Ryne
58 2 Whited, Bradley Oliver
55 2 Sams, Hunter
47 6 Turner, Sydney
16 2 Delaney, Scarlet 2 4
14 2 Minthorn, Greta 2 2

Quality Points
District Points Shows Name BOB BOSB

3 30 16 Carleson, Chris 9 12
3 15 8 Landsverk, Riley 6 3
4 33 14 BeDell, Zoe 13 7
4 4 4 Jones, Caroline 1 2
5 6 2 Blom, Gretchen 2 2
7 63 29 Ordway, Liam 22 19
7 4 2 Delaney, Scarlet 2
8 23 20 Dick, Addison 6 11
8 9 6 Mann. Meredith 3 3
8 4 2 Minthorn, Greta 2
8 2 3 Mann, Henry 1
9 54 23 Longstreth, Jenna 18 18
9 13 6 Turner, Lauren 5 3
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